Solid State Pressure Sensor
SLP Series - Model 35D Low Pressure
FEATURES
Temperature Compensated
Calibrated & Amplified Output
Easy Design-in
DESCRIPTION
The SLP 35D Series are fully compensated digital pressure

3/3
Ver 1.8 14 Dec 10
Ordering Information
3 5 D
Series
L 5 0 3H
Lead Direction
0 1 0
2 = Leads opposite side as tubesType
D= Differential*
Range
L30 = 0.3 psi
L50 = 0.5 psi
001 = 1.0 psi
002 = 2.0 psi
003 = 3.0 psi
3 = Surface Mount
H= Gage (Dual Port)
Option Code
Output
0 = DPO
Digital Pressure Output
Notes
*Differential has +XXX psi as the Full Scale Output and -XXX psi as the Offset. Maximum Differential
pressure is 7 psi
L
Operating
Voltage
Blank = 4.5 to 5.5V
L = 2.7 to 3.3V
Disclaimer/Warranty/Notice
Senphire Ltd products are not authorized for use in applications where failure could result in loss of life or injury. While Senphire provides application
assistance personally, through our literature and website, it is the responsibility of the customer to determine the suitability of the product for the
intended application.
All information provided is believed to be accurate at the time of publishing however Senphire Ltd reserves the right to make changes without prior
notice.
Senphire Ltd warrants its products to be free of manufacturing defects for a period of 12 months from the date of purchase. The maximum liability,
expressed or implied shall be limited to a direct replacement of those products Senphire finds defective. The foregoing is the Buyers Sole remedy in lieu
of all other warranties, expressed or implied including those of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.
Senphire Ltd. reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
RM/1005/10F Ho King Comm Ctr,
2-16 Fa Yuen St. Mongkok Hong Kong,
Tel: +852 81973212
Email: info@senphire.com